

Rhode Island Bar Foundation

Founded in 1958, the Rhode Island Bar Foundation is the non-profit philanthropic arm of the state's legal profession. Its mission is to foster and maintain the honor and integrity of the legal profession and to study, improve and facilitate the administration of justice. The Foundation receives support from members of the Bar, other foundations, and from honorary and memorial contributions.

 T_{oday} , more than ever, the Foundation faces great challenges in funding its good works, particularly those that help low-income and disadvantaged people achieve justice. Given this, the Foundation needs your support and invites you to complete and mail this form, with your contribution to the Rhode Island Bar Foundation.

Help Our Bar Foundation Help Others

RHODE ISLAND BAR FOUNDATION GIFT
PLEASE PRINT
My enclosed gift in the amount of \$
Please accept this gift in my name or
In Memory of
or In Honor of
Your Name(s)
Address
City/State/Zip
Phone (in case of questions)
Email:

Please mail this form and your contribution to:

Rhode Island Bar Foundation

41 Sharpe Drive

Cranston, RI 02920

Questions? Please contact Theresa Gallo at 421-6541 or tgallo@ribar.com